059091

402002F
409010 | 402012
_ 480209
l X 2
409011
480017F 489013 X 2
: X 12
480230
X 2 480215
| 480007F
486201 _
| : 480221
2%?084 = T @ 402019
: ! X2
480216 059037
- X 4 480005
7 o
o
———q h
G’° — ’
o | e — B 402006
- 489022
| 6 X2
' 359005
X 2
059037
489029 X 4
480002F - X 2
X 2 — N
48401 4F 480026
X 2
489023 “ -
489028 X 4 3.5" Corner Finisher

- @ [TapeTechy

PROFESSICHAL DRYWALL FIMISHING TOOLS



REVISIONS

ECN

REV.

DESCRIPTION

DATE

BY

A RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION

03/08

MWJ

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
059037 SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4 BINDING 8
059084 SETSCREW 2
489028 O-RING, 568-108 4
489029 SCREW, 6-32 X 5/8 2
059091 SCREW, 6-32X1/2 1
359005 SCREW, 6-32X 1/4 2
402002F SPRING RETAINER 1
402006 INSERT SOCKET 1
402012 BALL RETAINER 1
409010 SPRING 1
409011 SKID 2
480209 BLADE, CARBIDE, 3.5" 2
486201 3.5" EASYROLL HEAD 1
480002F 4040 WEAR PAD 2
480005 OUTSIDE TENSION SPRING 1
480007F ADJUST ARM, RIGHT 1
480008F ADJUST ARM, LEFT 1
480215 EASYROLL FRAME, 3.5", LEFT 1
480216 EASYROLL FRAME, 3.5", RIGHT 1
480017F CENTER CLIP 1
480221 INSIDE TENSION SPRING |
480026 WHEEL, GROOVED 2
480027 BUSHING 2
484014F CENTER CLIP ASSEMBLY 1
489013 SETSCREW, 6-32 X 1/8 12
489020 SCREW, 4-40 X 5/16 2
489022 SCREW, 4-40 X 31/64 2
489023 FLAT WASHER, #6 ,SST 4
402019 FRAME STOP 2
480230 HEAD FRAME STOP 2

BY DATE
DRAWN MWJ 03/08
CHECKED XXX, HH#t/HH#

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED
XX+ 0.010"
XXX+ 0.005"

MATERIAL: N/A

ANGULAR #.5°

3.5" Corner Finisher

TEPEAREN A e

SIZE

B SCALE=1:2
ASSEMBLY REF. NO.

DWG. NO. 48XTT

N/A

REV.
A

SHEET 1 of 2




	48XTT
	BOM
	Explode
	Drawing View1



	48XTT
	BOM
	Explode
	Drawing View1




